1 2 V  L E D /
I N C A N D E S C E N T  A C C E N T
KICHLER.COM/LANDSCAPE | 81
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15383 AZT 15390 AZT
Housing Cast Aluminum
Lamp Base 12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature porcelain socket 12V Incandescent PAR-36 lamp
Supplied Lamp 50-W(VA) Q50T4 (17015). Halogen light source. Lamp not supplied unless noted
Incandescent
Lamp Options
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
VA MAX: 75-W(VA)
see page 140
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
50-W(VA) PAR-36
see page 140
LED Lamp
Options
N/A 11W (18021-18029) see page 140.
Compares to 50W Halogen.
Wiring
terminals. Light bulb secured in place with retaining ring.
Mounting Access.
(Included)
8" slotted in-ground stake 8" slotted in-ground stake
Optional
Mounting
Accessories 15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler
15645, 15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 – Stems
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler
15645, 15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 – Stems
Notes
Photometric with
Supplied Lamp
D
  0°
FC L W
  30°
FC L W
 45°
FC L W
5' 8.76 4.45 4.45 5.69 6.36 5.14 3.1 11.11 6.3
10' 2.19 8.9 8.9 1.42 12.71 10.28 .77 22.21 12.59
20' .55 17.81 17.81 .36 25.43 20.56 .19 44.43 25.19
PAR 36BI-PIN
4"
5.25"
7.25"
4.625"
4.5"
6.25"